
     

• • Bid Evaluation Report 

  

   

I. Name of Procuring Agency: INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES,  U.O.K 

2. Tender Reference No: 	ICCBS/HEJ/PRF_9754/PRNT/SRV-280217 

3. Tender Description/Name of work/item: 	SERVICE AND MAINTENANCE OF PRINTER / SCANNER 

4. Method of Procurement: 	SINGLE STAGE — (ONE ENVELOPE) 

5. Tender Published: 	SPPRA S. No. 31539 

Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with dates) 

PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ All 

Assistant Professor (1.C.C.8.5) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold: 
	

TWO (02) Nos. 

7. Total Bids Received: 	TWO (02) Nos. 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) 	- 	(Provide details in separate form) 

• 9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): 	  

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 	  

1 1. Financial Bid Opening date: 	FEBRUARY  28TH,  2017  

Chairman (1.C.C.B.S) 

Assistant Manager (Finance) 

I.B.A, Karachi 

PURCHASE COMMITTEE ICCBS INSTITUTIONS 

DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN 

Associate Professor (LC.C.B.S) 

laternaLltlembec  

ASJAD ASAD 

Sr Manager Procurement & Customer Support 

1.8.A Karachi 

ExternaLMember 

Re-Tender Notice No. ICCBS/HEJ/PRF_9754/PRNT/SRV-280217 



PURCHASE COMMITTEE ICCBS INSTITUTIONS 

-1 	 - 
DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ AU 

0. Bid Evaluation Report:.  

S 
No 

Name of Firm or 
Bidder 

Cost offered 
by the Bidder 

Ranking 
in terms 
of cost 

Comparison 
with 

Estimated 
cost 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

0 1 2 3 4 5 6 

I. 
M/s. Fahad Laser 
& Computer 
Point 

Rs. 500.000.00 I s' Lowest 0 % Changed 
According to 
Tender 
Specification 

Recommended for 
Placement of 
Order 

• 
M/s. Kontinental 
Establishment 

Rs. 
1.254,752.00 

2"d  
Lowest 

150.95 % 
Higher 

According to 
Tender 
Speci fication 

Not 
Recommended for 
Placement of 
Order 

Chairman (I.C.C.B.S) 
	

Associate Professor (I.C.C.B.S) 	 Assistant Professor (I.C.C.B.S) 
• 

Internal Member 

SY EHANZEB 

Assistant Manager (Finance) 

I.B.A, Karachi 

AD ASAD 

Sr. Manager Procurement & Customer Support 

I.B.A Karachi 

Eactemalltlember 

Re-Tender Notice No.1CCBS/HEJ/PRF_9754/PRNT/SRV-280217 



• 1 Chairman Professor (ICCBS) 
e laDr. M. Shaiq Ali. Dr. Farzana Shaheen 

Associate Professor (ICCBS) 
Dr. H 	man 
Assi a 	rofessor (ICCBS) 

0 

, 	H.E.J. RESEARCH INSTITUTE OF CHEMISTRY 

• INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

UNIVRSITY OF KARACHI 

Comparative Statement 

CS Tender No. ICCBS/HEJ/PRF 9754/PRNT/SRV-280217 

for Service and Maintenance of Printer / Scanner (Ms. Mehtab Ballo) 

5. 

NO. 
ITEM DESCRIPTION 

Required 

QTY 
Fahad Laser & Computer Point Kontinental Establishment 

1 

Printer / Scanner 

(Annually Contract 

Agreement of Service 

and Maintenance with 

Spore Ports) 

Printer 
 

303 Nos. 

Scanner : 
60 Nos. 

(Annrox.) 

500,000.00 1,254,752.00  

• 

Seed Jehanzeb 
sistant Manager (Finance), 

I.B.A Karachi 

1\d.;  
AsJa 	d 
Sr Ma er Procurement & Customer 
Support. I B.A Karachi 



0 

INTERNATIONAL CENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND BIOLOGICAL SCIENCES 

UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI 

Dated: March 28, 2017 

TECHNICAL REPORT 

TENDER NO. ICCBS/HEJ/PRF-9754PRINT/SRV-280217 

Technical Committee meeting for the Tender # ICCBS/HESPRF-9754PRINT/SRV-
280217(2m  time) was held on 17th  March 2017. Bids were received from the following 
companies: 

• M/s Fahad Laser and Computer Point 

• Ws Kontinenetal Establishment 

This After careful evaluation, the Committee recommends to award the tender to the 
4 lowest bidder i.e., M/S Fahad Laser and Computer Point at Rs. 500,000/- (inclusive of 

taxes) as their offer meets the required specification 

ON THE RECOMMENDATION OF TECHNICAL COMMITTEE 
PURCHASE COMMITTEE ICCBS INSTITUTIONS 

R. M. SHAIQ ALI 	 DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN 
Chairman (I.C.CB.S) 	 Associate Professor (I.C.C.B.S) 

lateznaLketuka 

SYED HANZEB 
Assista at Manager (Finance), LB.A, Karachi 

DR. HA 	HMAN 
Assistant 	essor 

ASJAD ASAD 
Sr. Manager Procurement el 
Customer Support, I.B.A Karachi 



PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ ALI 

Convenor / Professor (ICCBS) 

DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN 
	

DR. HAFIZUR RE' N 

ASJ D ASAD 
Sr. Mann r Procurement & 

Custor • upport, (IBA) 

INTERNATIONAOCENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND jirLOGICAL SCIENCES 
UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI 

-KA-12ACHI-75270 

OPENING OF THE TENDER / RE-TENDER NOTICE NO. ICCBS-HEJ-PRF-9754-PRNT-SRV-280217 (2nd Time) 	AT 

03.00 P.M. ON 	28.02.2017 IN PRESENCE OF THE BIDDERS AND THE CHAIRMAN PURCHASE COMMITTEE 

Estimated Cost (PKR): Below 1.0 Million 

S. 
No. 

Name of Company (M/s.) Bid Amount 
Earnest 
Money 

Comparison with 
Estimated Cost 

Remarks Sign of 

cAalsko 

Bidders 

1.  
Fahad Laser and Computer Point Pt t, 	.„.„, , 00,-7  

A41-,144,4 geow , 
Pa 
io,0001 

xv ,A- k...., 1'e 	, 

2.  
Kontinental Establishment /-S imex 

/ /z0/,7c ple4 
2-6000/= 

IIP a 
r_ .%19.1- $ 

3.  

4.  

/ 

5.  

Member /Associate Professor (ICCBS) 	Member /Assistant Professor (ICCBS) 

SYE EHANZEB 
Assistant Manger (Finance, IBA) 



INTERNATIONAOCENTER FOR CHEMICAL AND .0 LO G I CAL SCIENCES 
UNIVERSITY OF KARACH 

KARACHI-75270 

Tender Opening Minutes 

Tender / Retender Notice No.  ICCBS-HEJ-PRF-9754-PRNT-SRV-280217 (2nd Time) 	was opened on 	28.02.2017  

at 03.00 03.00 P.M. Total 	 Nos. of bid(s) was/were submitted out of which 
	

bid(s) was/were accepted 

and NFL- 

 

bid(s) was/were rejected on Commercial Ground. 

    

 

 

DR. HAFIZ UR RENIAN PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ ALI DR. FARZANA SHAHEEN 

Convenor / Professor (ICCBS) 
	

Member /Associate Professor (ICCBS) 	Member /Assistant Professor (ICCBS) 

   

   

SYE JEHANZEB 
Assistant anger (Finance, IBA) 

ASJAD ASAD 
Sr. Manager Procurement & 

Customer Support, (IBA) 



DR. FARZANA FARZANA SHAHEEN 

• BIDDER'S QUALIFICATION REPIOT 	 • 

Tender / Re-Tender # 
	

ICCBS-HEJ-PRF-9754-PRNT-SRV-280217 (2nd Time) 

No Na.
Complete 

Bidder Name 
Company Profile 

Relevant Experience 
(At least Six Months) 

Turn over 
(Rs. 100,000.00 at least 

last three years) 

Valid registration with 
Tax Authorities 

1.  

Fahad Laser and Computer 
Point 

Yes Yes Yes Yes 

2.  Kontinental Establishment Yes Yes Yes Yes 

3.  

4.  

5.  

6. 

 

7.  

8.  

DR. HAFIZ UR REHMAN 

Member /Associate Professor (ICCBS) 	Member / Assistant Professor (ICCBS) 

AiJAD ASAD 
Sr. Manager Procurement & 

Customer Support, (IBA) 

 

PROF. DR. M. SHAIQ ALI 

Convenor / Professor (ICCBS) 

SY D JEHANZEB 
Assistant Manger (Finance, IBA) 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7

